
JAPAN TRACK CUP II
ジャパン･トラック･カップ II

25-26 January 2014 / 2014年1月25・26日　　IZU Velodrome / 伊豆ベロドローム

Communiqué 16
25 January 2014

the Panel of the Commissaires

Men Elite Keirin - First Round / 男子エリート ケイリン－1回戦
Results / 競技結果
※ First 2 riders in each heat qualify to the second round, remainder to first round repechages.
 / 各組上位2名は2回戦へ、3位以下は敗者復活戦へ

組 # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Time Rank
6 65 KAWABATA Tomoyuki 河端　朋之 JPN JPCA 11.081 1
3 40 WAKIMOTO Yuta 脇本　雄太 JPN JPN 2
5 57 INAKE Kenta 稲毛　健太 JPN CCT 3
2 34 VELOCE Joseph ｳﾞｪﾛｰﾁｪ･ｼﾞｮｾ CAN CAN 4
4 43 SAKAMOTO Takashi 坂本　貴史 JPN JPN 5
7 75 KURITA Mao 栗田　万生 JPN JNTU 6
1 15 JEON Hawon ﾁｮﾝ･ﾊｳｫﾝ KOR KSCF 7
4 56 WATANABE Kazunari 渡邉　一成 JPN CCT 11.119 1
5 62 HAYASAKA Shugo 早坂　秀悟 JPN JPCA 2
3 38 SUGATA Kazuhiro 菅田　和宏 JPN JPN 3
6 63 MORIYAMA Tomonori 森山　智徳 JPN JPCA 4
2 21 MD.YUNOS Muhamad Edrus ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ﾕﾉｽ･ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｴﾄﾞﾙｽ MAS MAS 5
1 10 YANG Seungo ﾔﾝ･ｽﾝｵ KOR KSCF 6
7 71 UEHARA Takuya 植原　琢也 JPN HOSU 7
6 66 WADA Makuru 和田　真久留 JPN JPCA 11.033 1
4 39 NITTA Yudai 新田　祐大 JPN JPN 2
2 22 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus ｻｰﾛﾑ･ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｼｬｰ･ﾌｨﾙﾀﾞｳｽ MAS MAS 3
5 55 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro 中川　誠一郎 JPN CCT 4
1 3 LAW Kwum Wa ﾛｰ･ｸﾑﾜ HKG HKG 5
7 73 SHIBASAKI Toshimasa 柴崎　俊祐 JPN NIFK 6
3 32 YEONG Wai Mun ﾖﾝ･ﾜｲ･ﾏﾝ SIN MSTI 7

Men Elite Keirin - First Round Repechage / 男子エリート ケイリン－1回戦敗者復活戦
Start List / 組合せ
※ First 2 riders in each heat qualify to second round. / 各組上位2名は2回戦へ 8 laps 25 Jan 14

組 # No. Name 氏名 Nat. Team Time Rank
1 57 INAKE Kenta 稲毛　健太 JPN CCT
2 63 MORIYAMA Tomonori 森山　智徳 JPN JPCA
3 3 LAW Kwum Wa ﾛｰ･ｸﾑﾜ HKG HKG
4 75 KURITA Mao 栗田　万生 JPN JNTU
5 71 UEHARA Takuya 植原　琢也 JPN HOSU
1 38 SUGATA Kazuhiro 菅田　和宏 JPN JPN
2 55 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro 中川　誠一郎 JPN CCT
3 43 SAKAMOTO Takashi 坂本　貴史 JPN JPN
4 10 YANG Seungo ﾔﾝ･ｽﾝｵ KOR KSCF
5 32 YEONG Wai Mun ﾖﾝ･ﾜｲ･ﾏﾝ SIN MSTI
1 22 SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus ｻｰﾛﾑ･ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｼｬｰ･ﾌｨﾙﾀﾞｳｽ MAS MAS
2 34 VELOCE Joseph ｳﾞｪﾛｰﾁｪ･ｼﾞｮｾ CAN CAN
3 21 MD.YUNOS Muhamad Edrus ﾓﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ﾕﾉｽ･ﾑﾊﾏﾄﾞ･ｴﾄﾞﾙｽ MAS MAS
4 73 SHIBASAKI Toshimasa 柴崎　俊祐 JPN NIFK
5 15 JEON Hawon ﾁｮﾝ･ﾊｳｫﾝ KOR KSCF
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